
 
 
 

Arecibo Observatory Holiday Schedule 
 
 

Holidays 2011 2012 
New Year Day Fri 31 Dec Mon 02 Jan
Three Kings Day Thur 6 Jan Fri 06 Jan
Eugenio Maria De Hostos 
Day Mon 10 Jan  Mon 09 Jan
Martin Luther King Day Mon 17 Jan Mon 16 Jan
Presidents' Day Mon 21 Feb  Mon 20 Feb
Abolicion de la 
Esclavitud Day Tues 22 Mar  Thu 22 Mar
Good Friday Fri 22 Apr  Fri 06 Apr
Jose de Diego Day Mon 18 Apr Mon 16 Apr
Memorial Day Mon 30 May Mon 28 May
4th of July Mon 4 Jul Wed 04 Jul
Luis Munoz Rivera Day Mon 18 Jul Mon 16 Jul
Puerto Rico Constitution 
Day Mon 25 July Wed 25 Jul
Jose Celso Barbosa Day Wed July 27 Fri 27 Jul
Labor Day Mon Sept 5 Mon 03 Sep
Discovery of America Wed Oct 12 Fri Oct 12
Puerto Rico Discovery 
Day  Fri 18 Nov Mon 19 Nov
Thanksgiving Day Thu 24 Nov Thu 22 Nov
Day after Thanksgiving Fri 25 Nov Fri 23 Nov
Christmas Day Mon 26 Dec Tue 25 Dec
New Years Eve Fri 30Dec Mon 31 Dec

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 


